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Natación
Swimming

4 x 200m Posta Libre Femenino
Women's 4 x 200m Freestyle Relay

Final
Final

Resultados
Results

As of WED 25 OCT 2023 at 17:28 
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Legend:

PR Panamerican Record WR World Record

Record Relay NOC Code Location Date
WR 7:37.50 Australia AUS FUKUOKA (JPN) 27 JUL 2023
PR 7:54.32 United States of America USA TORONTO (CAN) 16 JUL 2015

Event No. 29

Rank Lane NOC / Name Reaction
Time 50 m. 100 m. 150 m. 200 m. Time Time

Behind
1 5 USA - United States of America 7:55.26

SPINK Camille 27.67 57.79 1:28.68 1:59.38 (2) 1:59.38
WILSON Kayla 27.64 57.25 1:27.90 1:58.76 (3) 3:58.14
PASH Kelly 27.44 57.47 1:27.98 1:58.62 (2) 5:56.76
MADDEN Paige 27.24 56.59 1:27.03 1:58.50 (1) 7:55.26

2 6 BRA - Brazil 7:55.85 0.59
DA SILVA COSTA Maria 27.82 57.42 1:27.88 1:58.39 (1) 1:58.39
SIQUEIRA ALMEIDA Nathalia 27.93 57.85 1:28.58 1:59.65 (2) 3:58.04
BALDUCCINI Stephanie 27.25 57.31 1:28.00 1:58.40 (1) 5:56.44
RONCATTO Gabrielle 28.08 58.40 1:29.33 1:59.41 (2) 7:55.85

3 4 CAN - Canada 7:56.98 1.72
HARVEY Mary-sophie 27.95 58.31 1:29.13 1:59.40 (3) 1:59.40
BROUSSEAU Julie 27.76 57.64 1:28.16 1:58.54 (1) 3:57.94
DOUTHWRIGHT Brooklyn 27.81 57.69 1:28.45 1:59.16 (3) 5:57.10
SAVARD Katerine 27.69 57.51 1:28.20 1:59.88 (3) 7:56.98

4 3 CUB - Cuba 8:11.03 15.77
BECALI Andrea 28.35 58.48 1:30.31 2:01.95 (4) 2:01.95
GONZÁLEZ Lorena 28.95 1:00.13 1:32.23 2:03.68 (4) 4:05.63
ESTRADA Laurent 28.49 59.40 1:31.68 2:04.00 (4) 6:09.63
GÁMEZ Elisbet 28.07 58.41 1:29.80 2:01.40 (4) 8:11.03

5 7 MEX - Mexico 8:23.56 28.30
MATA COCCO Maria 28.39 58.98 1:30.63 2:02.39 (5) 2:02.39
MENESES  Athena 27.76 59.38 1:32.22 2:05.35 (5) 4:07.74
HERNANDEZ BARRADAS Susana 29.03 1:01.49 1:34.93 2:08.00 (5) 6:15.74
RODRIGUEZ Karen 28.76 1:01.20 1:34.20 2:07.82 (5) 8:23.56

6 1 CHI - Chile 8:26.66 31.40
MARÍN Inés 29.14 1:00.14 1:31.92 2:03.78 (7) 2:03.78
SPIELMANN Monstserrat 29.33 1:01.79 1:34.39 2:06.10 (6) 4:09.88
VALDIVIA  Mahina 30.02 1:03.11 1:36.87 2:10.10 (7) 6:19.98
SZKLARUK TRAIPE Sarah 28.99 1:00.59 1:33.53 2:06.68 (6) 8:26.66

7 2 VEN - Venezuela 8:30.99 35.73
YEGRES Maria 28.87 59.70 1:31.60 2:03.03 (6) 2:03.03
PEREZ SIERRA Paola 29.46 1:01.17 1:34.22 2:07.58 (7) 4:10.61
COTE DAHDAH Mariana 29.32 1:02.30 1:35.91 2:09.11 (6) 6:19.72
PESCE Fabiana 28.88 1:01.07 1:34.83 2:11.27 (7) 8:30.99

8 8 PER - Peru 8:58.38 1:03.12
RIBEIRO VELASQUEZ Sophia Mia 30.00 1:02.27 1:35.85 2:09.57 (8) 2:09.57
BRAMONT-ARIAS Maria 30.80 1:05.46 1:40.19 2:15.00 (8) 4:24.57
MUÑOZ  Maria Fe 30.62 1:04.66 1:40.00 2:15.40 (8) 6:39.97
SILVA  Yasmin 32.41 1:08.61 1:43.79 2:18.41 (8) 8:58.38


